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Election Summary Report

General Election
NODAWAY COUNTY
April 05, 2022

4/8/2022 12:43:48 PM

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, LINCOLN , All Tabulators, All Counting Groups

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)
Registered Voters: 91 of 243 (37.45%)

Ballots Cast: 91

OFFICIAL RESULTS

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for WEST NODAWAY R-I SCHOOL DISTRICT,
NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 3)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate
Scott Conn
Jason Walker
Nathan Honan
Nicky Comstock
Jim Dow
Brooke Kinsella
Write-in
Write-in
Write-in

Total Votes

Unresolved Write-In

Party

Total
91/ 243

Total
47
43
67
18
13
53

o o =

241

Total

37.45%

19.50%
17.84%
27.80%
747%
5.39%
21.99%
0.41%
0.00%
0.00%
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PROPOSITION 2 SCHOOL for WEST NODAWAY R-I SCHOOL DISTRICT,
NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 91/243 37.45%
Candidate Party Total
Yes 51 57.30%
No 38 42.70%
Total Votes 89

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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MAYOR for CITY OF ELMO, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 27 /87 31.03%
Candidate Party Total
Christopher Thompson 26 100.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 26

Total

Unresolved Write-In 0
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COUNCILPERSON for CITY OF ELMO 2 YEAR TERM, NODAWAY COUNTY
(Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 27 /87 31.03%
Candidate Party Total
Skyler McGinness 23 51.11%
Joanna Chesser 22 48.89%
Write-in 1 2.22%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 45

Total

Unresolved Write-In 1
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COUNCILPERSON for CITY OF ELMO 1 YEAR TERM, NODAWAY COUNTY
(Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Total
Times Cast 27 /87 31.03%
Candidate Party Total
Kristina Ricketts 26 100.00%
Write-in 0 0.00%
Total Votes 26

Total
Sean Hutchison WRITE-IN 0 0.00%

Unresolved Write-In 0



