Page: 1 of 5 4/8/2022 12:43:48 PM

Election Summary Report

General Election NODAWAY COUNTY

April 05, 2022

Summary for: All Contests, All Districts, LINCOLN , All Tabulators, All Counting Groups OFFICIAL RESULTS

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%) Registered Voters: 91 of 243 (37.45%)

Ballots Cast: 91

SCHOOL BOARD DIRECTORS for WEST NODAWAY R-I SCHOOL DISTRICT, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 3)

		Total	
Times Cast		91 / 243	37.45%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Scott Conn		47	19.50%
Jason Walker		43	17.84%
Nathan Honan		67	27.80%
Nicky Comstock		18	7.47%
Jim Dow		13	5.39%
Brooke Kinsella		53	21.99%
Write-in		1	0.41%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		241	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		1	

Page: 2 of 5 4/8/2022 12:43:48 PM

PROPOSITION 2 SCHOOL for WEST NODAWAY R-I SCHOOL DISTRICT, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		91 / 243	37.45%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Yes		51	57.30%
No		38	42.70%
Total Votes		89	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 3 of 5 4/8/2022 12:43:48 PM

MAYOR for CITY OF ELMO, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		27 / 87	31.03%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Christopher Thompson		26	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		26	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		0	

Page: 4 of 5 4/8/2022 12:43:48 PM

COUNCILPERSON for CITY OF ELMO 2 YEAR TERM, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 2)

		Total	
Times Cast		27 / 87	31.03%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Skyler McGinness		23	51.11%
Joanna Chesser		22	48.89%
Write-in		1	2.22%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		45	
		Total	
Unresolved Write-In		1	

Page: 5 of 5 4/8/2022 12:43:48 PM

COUNCILPERSON for CITY OF ELMO 1 YEAR TERM, NODAWAY COUNTY (Vote for 1)

		Total	
Times Cast		27 / 87	31.03%
Candidate	Party	Total	
Kristina Ricketts		26	100.00%
Write-in		0	0.00%
Total Votes		26	
		Total	
Sean Hutchison	WRITE-IN	0	0.00%
Unresolved Write-In		0	